Specification Sheet
Part Number: GT.50X110C2W
Grip Tie with White Write-On Area, 11.0" x .5", PA6/PP, Black, 100/pkg
Article Number 854-44319
Type GT.50X11W
Color Black (BK)
Features & Benefits • Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. • Can
be opened and closed numerous times without failure. • Adjustable
so one size can accommodate multiple bundle sizes.
Quantity Per bag
Product Description In situations where instant identification is needed, HellermannTyton
provides Grip Ties with a white write-on area. This smudge-free
surface is ideal for fast and easy identification with a ballpoint pen or
felt-tip marker. The write-on area is approximately 3/8"H x 1-1/4"W. It
is positioned in the center of the black 6", 8", and 11" straps, as well
as spaced every 12" on the Grip Tie rolls.
Short Description Grip Tie with White Write-On Area, 11.0" x .5", PA6/PP, Black,
100/pkg
Global Part Name GT.50X11W
Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial) 40.0
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric) 177.93
Length L (Imperial) 11.0
Length L (Metric) 279.4
Width W (Imperial) 0.5
Width W (Metric) 12.7
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial) 2.63
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric) 66.802
Material Polyamide 6 (PA6) Polyethylene (PE)
Material Shortcut PE PA6
Package Quantity(Imperial) 100
Package Quantity (Metric) 100
Customs Number 3926909988
© 2020 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions